MBD-153-AL Dual 1mW
Adjustable 15K�- 10K�
Low-TCR Rejustor™
Information furnished by Microbridge Technologies is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Microbridge Technologies for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any
patent or patent rights of Microbridge Technologies. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
© 2008 Microbridge Technologies, Inc. 1980 Sherbrooke St. West, Montreal, Quebec, H3H 1E8 Tel: 514-938-8089 Fax: 514-938-9089
Rev. 2.2   January 7, 2008

TAPE CARRIER PACKAGING
Figure 9: Tape Carrier Dimensions
Table 9: ORDERING INFORMATION
NOMINAL VALUES AVAILABLE
The following additional Micro Power Dual Rejustors are available with similar performance specifications.
Consult the individual datasheet for more information.
Please check with Microbridge Technologies Inc prior to design to ensure you have the
latest revision of the datasheet for this part
4
 Where ZZZZ represents the 4-digit date code
5
 Smaller sample quantities available on tape
Part Number Order Code Package Part Marking
4
 Delivery Quantity
MBD-153-AL 111Y QFN-16 111Y-ZZZZ Tape and Reel 3000
5
Part Number
Resistance R1
Value (ΩΩΩΩ)
Resistance R2
Value (ΩΩΩΩ)
Ratio
QFN Order
Code
MBD-472-AL 4700 4700 1:1 111R
MBD-472-CL 4700 24,500 1:5 1121
MBD-902-AL 9,000 9,000 1:1 111T
MBD-902-CL 9,000 45,000 1:5 1127
MBD-902-XL 9,000 63,000 1:7 111X
MBD-153-AL 15,000 15,000 1:1 111Y
MBD-153-KL 15,000 45,000 1:3 111U
MBD-333-AL 33,000 33,000 1:1 111Z
The tape in the reel contains 400mm
Leaders and Trailers where products
are not packed.
330mm